
FSH Logistics e.K.
Inh. Fabian Sebastian Heimbuch	
Industriestraße 42
53562 Sankt Katharinen

Phone 	    02645-977 14 - 27
Telefax 	   02645-977 14 - 33
Email	    verkauf@fsh-logistics.de
Website   www.fsh-logistics.de

CATALOG
2021/2022



31-67

10-24

68-75

85-91

81-84

3-9

76-80

25-30

figurines, lights, couple gloves, christmas trees,
santa hat, christmas decoration

● SEASONAL ITEMS

flipcharts, magnetic glassboards, chalkboards, magnets,
showcases, key cabinets, whiteboard-markers, whiteboards,  
whiteboard accessories

● OFFICE SUPPLIES

cordless screwdriver, work gloves, bit sets, drill sets, brake piston reset,  
cutter knifes, torque wrenches, desoldering pumps, ISO tools,  
zip ties, cooling system sets, perforated walls, soldering irons,  
soldering equipment, assembly roller boards, brushes,  
wheel bearing sets, ratchets, ring spanners, shelves, sawhorse,  
hose clamp pliers, sand paper, vices, stacking aid, die lifter,  
jack stands, tool cabinets, tools, tool kits, tool walls

● WORKSHOP

handcarts, camping, camping chair, camping tents,
camp beds, useful products, tires

● OUTDOOR

tarpauling, party tents, wooden greenhouse, garden chairs,  
gas barbeque, hammock frames, vegetable box, children picnic table,  
furniture, pop up tents, pavilions, planting table, sandboxes, folding tents, 
furniture covers, privacy fence, sunbeds, awnings, high table

● GARDEN

bedding, bed linen, flannelette bedlinen, shower towels,
terry products, hand towels, microfibre bedlinen,
sauna towels, fitted sheets 

● HOME TEXTILES

● HOUSE & HOME
ball baths, firewood shelf, hamster cage,  
rabbit hutches, dog beds, blinds

● GENERAL / TABLE OF CONTENTS

2    ● GENERAL

2    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de



White

Chocolate

Wine Red

Marine

Aubergine

Anthracite

Anthracite

Taupe

C
O

LO
U

R
 S

A
M

PL
ES

NEW

NEW

Hand Towel

Description
- hand towel 50 x 100 cm

Material
- very high absorbency
- heavy quality ca. 450 g/m²
- Öko-Tex: 2020OK1190 AITEX

Packing unit
60 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-9000047

Shower Towel

Description
- shower towel 70 x 140 cm

Material
- very high absorbency
- heavy quality ca. 450 g/m²
- Öko-Tex: 2020OK1190 AITEX

Packing unit
36 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-9000048

    HOME TEXTILES ●    3

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    3

H
O

M
E

 T
E

X
T

IL
E

S



COLOUR SAMPLES

WhiteChocolate Wine RedMarineAubergine

Anthracite

Taupe

Bedding Set „Crown gold“
1 Bed Cover 135 x 200 cm + 1 Pillow Cover 80 x 80 cm

Decription
- super soft
- modern quality
- pleasant feeling

Material
- 100% Polyester
- zipper
- 60° washable
- dryer proof
- Öko-Tex Standard 100
   A03-0713 Hohenstein

Packing unit
10 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000961

NEW

Sauna Towel with Embroidery

Description
- sauna towel 70 x 200 cm

Material
- very high absorbency
- heavy quality ca. 450 g/m²
- Öko-Tex: 2020OK1190 AITEX

Packing unit
20 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-9000049

4    ● HOME TEXTILES

4    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

H
O

M
E

 T
E

X
T

IL
E

S



Order No.:	 2-10000967

Kids Bed Linen Set „Fairy“ Soft Flannel
Description
- bed cover: 135 x 200 cm
- pillow cover: 80 x 80 cm
Details
- 100% cotton
- with zipper
- Öko-Tex Standard 100
  10.HIN.73876 Hohenstein HTTI

Packing unit
10 pcs. per carton

Kids Bed Linen Set Cotton
1 Bed Cover 100 x 135 cm  
+ 1 Pillow Cover 40 x 60 cm

Description
- kids bed linen set
- with buttons
- 100% cotton
- 40° washable
- dryer proof
- Öko-Tex Standard 100
   09.HIN.70534 Hohenstein HTTI

Packing unit
20 pcs. per carton

Order No.:
2-10002584  Circus		    	 2-10002585  Balloons	 2-10002586  Zooanimals
2-10002587  Rabbit and Hedgehog	 2-10002812  Ballerina

Description
- kids fitted sheet 70 x 140 cm

- apricot
- dusky pink
- green
- iceblue
- marine
- orange
- red
- royal
- snow
- wheat
- white

Details
- 100% cotton
- tunnel with outright
  elastic band
- 15 cm drop
- Öko-Tex Standard 100
  16.HPK.85178 Hohenstein HTTI

Packing unit
20 pcs. per carton

Order No.:
on request (colour sample) C

O
LO

U
R

 S
A

M
PL

ES

Kids Fitted Sheet 70 x 140 cm

    HOME TEXTILES ●    5

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    5

H
O

M
E

 T
E

X
T

IL
E

S



C
O

LO
U

R
 S

A
M

PL
ESColor selection:

• aubergine
• dusky pink
• apricot
• bordeaux
• iceblue
• grey
• green
• marine
• nougat

• orange
• royal
• red
• snow/cream
• black
• white
• wheat

Jersey Fitted Sheet

Description
- Jersey Fitted Sheets in div. sizes:
	 -   90-100 x 200 cm
	 - 140-160 x 200 cm
	 - 180-200 x 200 cm
	 - EXTRA LoNG 100 x 220 cm

Details
- 27cm drop
- 100% cotton
- quality: 130g/m²
- 60° washable, dryer-safe (1 dot)
- tunnel with outright elastic band
- Öko-Tex Standard 100
  16.HPK.85178 Hohenstein HTTI

Packing unit
-   90-100 x 200 cm : 16 pcs. per carton
- 140-160 x 200 cm : 14 pcs. per carton
- 180-200 x 200 cm : 10 pcs. per carton
- EXTRALANG 100 x 220 cm: 16 pcs. per carton

Order No.:
on request (colour sample)

6    ● HOME TEXTILES

6    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

H
O

M
E

 T
E

X
T

IL
E

S



Duvet Three-Quarter Down

Description								        Packing unit
- duvet three quarter down						     1 piece per carton
- 135 cm x 200 cm + 80 cm x 80 cm pillow
- in convenient storage bag
- white

Material								        Order No.:	 2-10001259
- covering: 100% cotton
- fill: 30% duck down, 70 % duck feather  
- Öko-Tex Standard 100
  SHXX 028298 Testex

Down Bedding Set + Pillow 4x7 Cassette Bedded

Description								        Packing unit
- duvet down								       1 piece per carton
- 135 cm x 200 cm + 80 cm x 80 cm pillow
- in convenient storage bag
- white

Material								        Order No.:	 2-10001260
- covering: 100% cotton
- fill: 50% duck down, 50 % duck feather  
- Öko-Tex Standard 100
   SHXX 028298 Testex

    HOME TEXTILES ●    7

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    7

H
O

M
E

 T
E

X
T

IL
E

S



Kids Bedding 2 Pcs. Microfibre Set

Description
- 40 x 60 cm pillow

- 100 x 135 cm blanket

Material
- covering: 100% polyester microfibre
- fill Blanket: 100% polyester hollow fibre 400 g
- fill Pillow: 100% polyester hollow fibre 150 g
- care: 60°C washable, dryer-safe
- Öko-Tex Standard 100
   11.HCN.89512 Hohenstein

Packing unit
16 pcs. per carton
separately vacuum packed 			 
								      
Order No.:	 2-4909643

Microfibre beding set

Description
- 80 x 80 cm pillow 
- 135 x 200 cm blanket

Material
- covering: 100% polyester microfibre
- fill Blanket: 100% polyester hollow fibre 700 g
- fill Pillow: 100% polyester hollow fibre 700 g
- care: 60°C washable, dryer-safe
- Öko-Tex Standard 100

Packing unit
- 8 pcs. per carton
- separately vacuum packed

Order No.: 2-10003239

8    ● HOME TEXTILES

8    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

H
O

M
E

 T
E

X
T

IL
E

S



Duvet Half Down

Description
- duvet half down
- 135 cm x 200 cm + 80 cm x 80 cm pillow
- in convenient storage bag
- white

Material
- covering: 100% cotton
- fill: 15% duck down, 85% duck feather  (half down)
- Öko-Tex Standard 100
   SHXX 028298 Testex

Packing unit
1 piece per carton		  Order No.:	 2-39515254

- 40 x 80 cm pillow
- 80 x 80 cm pillow
- 135 cm x 200 cm 4 seasons quilt 450 + 650 g
- 135 cm x 200 cm 4 seasons quilt 500 + 700 g
- 135 cm x 200 cm 4 seasons quilt 550 + 800 g
- 155 cm x 200 cm 4 seasons quilt 600 + 800 g
- 155 cm x 220 cm 4 seasons quilt 650 + 850 g
- 155 cm x 200 cm 4 seasons quilt 700 + 900 g
- 155 cm x 220 cm 4 seasons quilt 700 + 950 g
- 155 cm x 200 cm 4 seasons quilt 720 + 960 g
- 155 cm x 220 cm 4 seasons quilt 720 + 960 g
- 200 cm x 200 cm 4 seasons quilt 750 + 1000 g
- 200 cm x 200 cm 4 seasons quilt 825 + 1100 g
- 200 cm x 220 cm 4 seasons quilt 825 + 1100 g
- 200 cm x 200 cm 4 seasons quilt 830 + 1050 g
- 200 cm x 200 cm 4 seasons quilt 860 + 1140 g

- 4 seasons kids bedding set 
 100 cm x 135 cm + 40 x 60 cm pillow

Material
- 100% polyester microfibre
- Öko-Tex Standard 100
  12.HCN.05085 Hohenstein

Packing unit
separately vacuum packed 

Order No.:	 on request (selection of sizes)

BEDDING – 4 Seasons Bedding

    HOME TEXTILES ●    9

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    9

H
O

M
E

 T
E

X
T

IL
E

S



Description
- gas barbeque with 4 burners
- grill hood with integrated thermostat
- piezo ignition
- two 6“ wheels made of PE
- colour: black 

Description
- gas barbeque with 3 burners
- grill hood with integrated thermostat
- piezo ignition
- two 6“ wheels made of PE
- colour: black 

Details
- heat output: 
  14 kW (3,5 kW per burner)
- grill surface (enameled): 
  69x45cm 
  (2nd grill surface: 66 x 13 cm)
- dimensions assembled/open hood:
  134 x 56,5 x 102 cm
- weight: approx. 27 kg

Details
- heat output: 
  10,5 kW (3,5 kW per burner)
- grill surface (enameled): 
  60 x 45 cm  
  (2nd grill surface: 57 x 13 cm)
- dimensions assembled/open hood:
  120,5 x 56,5 x 102 cm
- weight: approx. 25 kg

Gas Barbeque Grill Cart 4 Burners  14 kW Modell

Gas Barbeque Grill Cart 3 Burners 10,5 kW Modell

Packing unit
1 per carton

Packing unit
1 per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002847

Order No.:	 2-10002846

10    ● GARDEN

10    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

G
A

R
D

E
N



Wooden folding table

Description
- folding table 
- tabletop: 78 cm Ø x 27 mm thickness
- height: 111 cm
- material: wood
- color: natur

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.: 2-10003562

Tarpaulin

Description
tarpaulin with eyelets for multi-purposes use

Details
- Aluminum eyelets
- reinforced corners
- Eyelets at a distance of 1 m
- circumferential cord inEdge  

for reinforcement

- Sizes:
	 - 2 x 3 m
	 - 3 x 4 m
	 - 4 x 5 m
	 - 5 x 6 m

- Color/Weight:
	 - grey 90 g/m2
	 - green 140 g/m2

Packing unit
different for each size

Order No.:	 2-9000082

NEW

    GARDEN ●    11

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    11

G
A

R
D

E
N



Garden furniture cover for 6 seats

Details
- Size: 200 x 150 x 96 cm
- 600D polyester coated grey
- Aluminum eyelets below

Packing unit
10 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003550

Cushion bag

Details
- Size: 130 x 32 x 50 cm
- 600D polyester coated grey
- zipper-bag with handle

Packing unit
10 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003554

Sun lounger cover 

Details
- Size: 212 x 70 x 40 cm
- 600D polyester coated grey
- Aluminum eyelets below

Packing unit
10 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003548

NEW

NEW

NEW

12    ● GARDEN

12    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

G
A

R
D

E
N



Garden chair cover

Details
- Size: 67 x 67,5 x 70/110 cm
- 600D polyester coated grey
- zipper-bag with handle
- Aluminum eyelets below

Packing unit
10 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003553

Beach chair cover

Details
- Size:128 x 105 x 165/140 cm
- 600D polyester coated grey
- zipper left and right side
- Aluminum eyelets below

Packing unit
10 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003551

Beach chair cover

Details
- Size: 150 x 105 x 165/140 cm
- 600D polyester coated grey
- zipper left and right side
- Aluminum eyelets below

Packing unit
10 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003552

NEW

NEW

NEW

    GARDEN ●    13

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    13

G
A

R
D

E
N



Umbrella cover, Banana Shape

Details
- Size: 266 x 32/46/48 cm
- Banana Shape
- 600D polyester coated grey
- with zipper

Packing unit
15 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003541

Umbrella cover, Banana Shape

Details
- Size: 220 x 25/60/45 cm
- 600D polyester coated grey
- with zipper
- with fiberglass ROD130

Packing unit
12 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003542

Umbrella cover, Banana Shape

Details
- Size: 220 x 25/60/45 cm
- Banana Shape
- 600D polyester coated grey
- with zipper

Packing unit
15 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003543

NEW

NEW

NEW

14    ● GARDEN

14    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

G
A

R
D

E
N



Umbrella cover, straight

Details
- Size: 400 cm 245 x 33/65 cm
- 600D polyester coated grey
- Aluminum eyelets below
- Fiberglass ROD130

Packing unit
10 Pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003547

Umbrella cover, Banana Shape

Details
- Size: 220 x 27/86/42 cm
- Banana Shape
- 600D polyester coated grey
- with zipper
- Fiberglass ROD130

Packing unit
15 Pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003544

Beach chair cover

Details
- Size: 240 x 150 x 135 cm
- 600D polyester coated grey
- zipper left and right side

Packing unit
5 Pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003549

NEW

NEW

NEW

    GARDEN ●    15

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    15

G
A

R
D

E
N



Description
- relax garden chair 2 pcs. set
- integrated cushion at head area of backrest
 -breathable cover made of textilene

Description
- relax garden chair 2 pcs. set
- integrated cushion at head area of backrest
 -breathable cover made of textilene

Details
- colours: sandy or anthracite
- WxDxH: 57 x 67 x 118 cm
- 5-stages adjustable backrest
- aluminium frame Ø 22 mm

Details
- colours: sandy or anthracite
- WxDxH: 57 x 67 x 118 cm
- 5-stages adjustable backrest
- comfortable footrest
- aluminium frame Ø 22 mm

Relax Garden Chair High-Back Aluminium 2 pcs. Set

Relax Garden Chair High-Back Aluminium with Footrest 2 pcs. Set

Packing Unit
2 pcs. per carton

Packing Unit
2 pcs. per carton

Order No.:
Sandy:	 2-10002636
Anthracite:	 2-10002635

Order No.:
Sandy:	 2-10002633
Anthracite:	 2-10002634

16    ● GARDEN

16    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

G
A

R
D

E
N



Sunbed with Sun Roof (Aluminium)

Description
- color: black, taupe, bordeaux, 

green, anthracite
- material frame: aluminum
- material fabric: polyester
- steel joints
- Size: L190 x B57 x H28 cm
- frame 22 mm / 0,9 mm wall thickness
- weightcapayity 110 kg 

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-9000050

Relaxchair 2pcs-Set

Description
- 2x garden relax chairs
- Ring-Lock
- frame: powdercoating Ø 25 x 0,8 mm
- fabric: 2x1 Textilene
- color: fabric = anthrazit / frame = black
- weight capacity: ca. 120 kg
- Size: 173 x 67 x 110 cm

Packing unit
2 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10005081

NEW

NEW

    GARDEN ●    17

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    17

G
A

R
D

E
N



Folding Gazebo 3 x 6 m

Description	
- folding gazebo 3 x 6 m with all 6 side parts
- carry case + tent pegs incl. + strings
							     
Technical data
- 3 x 6 m
- roof: polyester
- side parts: polyester

Packing unit				 
1 piece in 2 Boxes	
				  
Order No.: 
on request (colour sample)

Folding Gazebo 3 x 3 m

Description	
- folding gazebo 3 x 3 m with all 4 side parts
- carry case + tent pegs + strings	 incl.

Technical data
- 3 x 3 m
- roof: polyester
- side parts: polyester

Packing unit	
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	
2-10001032 beige		
2-10000877 black 		
2-10000874 bordeaux
2-10000875 green
2-10000876 marine		
	

Hammock Frame variable white

Description
- hammock frame variable adjustable

Technical data
- width: 280-340 cm
- height: 105 cm
- 150 kg load capacity
- material: steal powder-coated
- Ø 42 mm

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000071

18    ● GARDEN

18    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

G
A

R
D

E
N



Party Tent 3 x 3 m
Description

- party tent 3 x 3 m	
- side parts are optional

Order No.:	 2-10000035
Order No.: 	 2-10000036 (only side parts)

Packing unit	
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	
green/white	 2-36109456
blue/white	 2-36109453
blue 		  2-10001256
green 	 2-10001255

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Technical data
- 3 x 6 m
- frame: Ø 24/18/18 mm 
- roof: PE foil
- side parts: PE foil

Description
- party tent 3 x 6 m
- 4 colours: 
  - green/white
  - blue/white
  - entirely green
  - entirely blue

Party Tent 3 x 6 m

Technical data

- 3 x 3 m
- frame: Ø 24/18/18 mm
- thickness: 0,5 mm
- roof: 100 g/m² PE foil
- side parts: 100 g/m² PE foil

    GARDEN ●    19

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    19

G
A

R
D

E
N



Description
- party tent 3 x 9 m with all side parts
- white, green or blue

Order No.:
white		  2-10001071
green		 2-10001338
blue		  2-10001339

Packing unit				 
1 piece per carton

Technical data
- 3 x 9 m
- steal powder-coated

Party Tent 3 x 9 m

Gazebo 3 x 3 m

Description
- colour: beige or marine
- all side parts with zipper
- soil nails and base plate nails

Order No.:	 2-10003228 beige
		  2-10003227 marine

Packing unit		
1 piece per carton

Technical data
- 3x3m
- height: total 2,65 m / side 2,00 
m
- window size 2,60 m x 1,21 m
- corner poles 40 x 40 x 0,7 mm
- roof poles:
  18 x 18 x 0,6 mm und 
  15 x 15 x 0,6 mm
- roof 180 g/m² water-repellent
  PA coated
- side parts 140 g/m² Polyester 
  + PCS window

20    ● GARDEN

20    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

G
A

R
D

E
N



Party Tent 4 x 8 m

Description
- party tent 4 x 8 m with all 4 side parts
- 4 windows on each long side part
- 1 roll up door on each short side part
- colour: white

Order No.:	 2-10000956

Packing unit			
1 piece in 3 boxes

Technical data
- 4 x 8 m
- steal powder-coated

Party Tent 4 x 10 m Party Tent 5 x 10 m

Description
- party tent 5 x 10 m with all 4 side parts
- 5 windows on each long side part
- 1 roll up door on each short side part
- colour: white

Description
- party tent 4 x 10 m with all 4 side parts
- 5 windows on each long side part
- 1 roll up door on each short side part
- colour: white

Order No.:	 2-10002816 Order No.:	 2-10002817

Packing unit			
1 piece in 4 boxes

Packing unit				 
1 piece in 4 boxes

Technical data
-  4 x 10 m
- steal powder-coated

Technical data
- 5 x 10 m
- steal powder-coated

    GARDEN ●    21

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    21

G
A

R
D

E
N



PVC Privacy Screen Strips 35 m x 19 cm

Description
- waterproof, uv-resistant, low reflection surface
- fits on any common rod gratings (grid fencing)
- one roll sufficient for approx. 6,5 qm
- 30 clips included

Order-No.:
2-10003186 green
2-10003187 anthracite
2-10003188 stone look
2-10003189 slate look

Packing unit
4 pcs. per carton

Technical data
- material: PVC 450g/m²
- length: 35 m
- width: 19 cm

Privacy Screen for fence in different height / length

Description
- Privacy screen for fences
- Made of HDPE 
- Including ropes

Packing unit
- depends on size

Order No.: 
2-9000087-001	 height 1,5 m x 5 m length 
2-9000087-005	 height 1,8 m x 5 m length
2-9000087-002 	 height 1,5 m x 25 m length
2-9000087-006	 height 1,8 m x 25 m length

22    ● GARDEN

22    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

G
A

R
D

E
N



Balcony Privacy Screen

Description		  - 0,90 x 5 meters 

Technical data: 	 - material: HDPE

Packing unit: 	 5 pcs. per carton
				  

Order No.:	 2-5260899 	 terra
		  2-5260918	 white
		  2-5260919	 grey
		  2-5260926	 yellow-white
		  2-5260929	 blue-white
		  2-5260956	 grey-white
		  2-10000096	 terra-white

Shade Sails
We offer a wide rangeof shade sails.

Available forms:
- Triangle
- Trapezoid
- Rectangle
- Square

Please contact us.
We will be happy to 
provide advise!

    GARDEN ●    23

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    23

G
A

R
D

E
N



Children Picknick Table

Description
- wooden
- untreated

Technical data
- 89 x 80 x 50 cm 

Packing unit
1 Stk. pro Karton

Order No.:	 2-10003164

Wooden Greenhouse
& Vegetable Box

Description
- wood
- untreated

Technical data
- greenhouse top: 108 x 47 x 32 cm
- vegetable box: 113 x 57 x 90 cm 

Packing unit
1 piece. per carton

Order No.:  2-10003475

Planting table B76

Description
- wooden
- working area with zinkplate

Technical data
- 92 x 76 x 37 cm

Packing Unit
1 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003614NEW

24    ● GARDEN

24    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

G
A

R
D

E
N



Handcart XL
Description
- changeable padded grip
- frame made of powder-coated steal
- side panels hinged

Technical data
- 4x 10“ inflated tires (10“x3.50-4)
- loading area: approx. 94 cm x 49 cm 
- height cage: approx. 24 cm
- height: approx. 56 cm
- length drawbar: approx. 82 cm
- sustainability: approx. 300 kg

Packing unit			  Order No.:	 2-10002862
1 piece per carton

Handcart XXL
Description
- padded grip
- frame made of powder-coated steal
- side panels hinged

Technical data
- 4x 13“ inflated tires (13“x500-6)
- loading area: approx. 118 cm x 58 cm 
- height cage: approx. 30 cm
- height: approx. 70 cm
- length drawbar: approx. 87 cm
- sustainability: approx. 500 kg

Packing unit			  Order No.:	 2-10003250
1 piece per carton

Foldable Handcart 
Description
- handcart with solid rubber tires
- 2 steerable wheels
- foldable and easily transportable

Technical data
- length drawbar: 64 cm
- height: 60 cm / height cage: 26 cm
- loading area: approx. 77 x 47 cm
- sustainability: approx. 80 kg

Packing unit			  Order No.:	 2-10002861
1 piece per carton

    OUTDOOR ●    25

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    25

O
U

T
D

O
O

R



Handcart 

Description
- handcart with inflated tires 

Technical data
- approx. 97 x 61 x 59 cm
- sustainability: 100 kg

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000024     

Handcart 

Description
- handcart with inflated tires
- removable red roof
- frame made of powder-coated steal (red)

Technical data
- length drawbar: 85 cm
- height with roof: approx. 93 cm
- height without roof: approx.58 cm
- loading area: approx. 68 x 31 cm
- 4x 10“ inflated tires (10“x3.50-4)
- sustainability: ca.100 kg

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	
2-10002860     

Wheel 10x350-4 pneumatic

Details
- size: 4.10 / 3.50-4
- pneumatic
- steel rim silver or yellow
- 16 mm axle
- ball-bearing

Packing Unit
2 pcs per carton / 10 pcs per mastercarton

Order No:
Steelrim silver	 2-10002571
Steelrim yellow	 2-10002572

Wheelbarrow wheel red rim pneumatic

Details
- Size: 4.10 / 3.00-4
- pneumatic
- red plastic rim
- 20 mm axle
- needle roller bearing

Packing unit
2 pcs per carton / 10 pcs per mastercarton

Order No.:	 2-10001343

NEW NEW

26    ● OUTDOOR

26    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

O
U

T
D

O
O

R



Wheelbarrow wheel red rim PU

Details
- Size: 4.10 / 3.00-4
- PU 
- red plastic rim 
- axle 20 or 25 mm
- needle roller bearing

Packing unit
2 pcs per carton / 10 pcs per mastercarton

Order No.:
20 mm axle	 2-10003369
25 mm axle	 2-10003495

2-10003369

2-10003495

PU wheel 4.80 / 4.00 - 8 PU wheelbarrow incl. axle

Details
- Size: 4.80 / 4.00-8
- PU 
- steelrim

Packing unit
2 pcs per carton / 3 pcs per mastercarton

Order No.:	 2-10003615

PU wheel 4.80 / 4.00 - 8

Details
- Size: 4.80 / 4.00-8
- PU 
- steelrim

Packing unit
2 pcs per carton /  
3 pcs per mastercarton

Order No.:	 2-10003616

NEW

NEW

NEW

    OUTDOOR ●    27

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    27

O
U

T
D

O
O

R



Camping Chair

Description
- camp chair
- fabric: 600D polyester PVC
- pack sack incl.
- with bottle holder

Technical data
- 54 x 54 x 40/89 cm
- frame: Ø 16 mm steal
- powder-coated
- weight capacity approx.100 kg

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-15515244

Camping stool

Details
- color:
	 - Blue / Grey
	 - Green / Beige
- Size: 42 x 28 x 36 cm
- Frame: Ø 16 mm steel
- with coolingbag
- 600D PVC

Packing unit
8 pcs per color / 4 each color

Order No.:
Blue / Grey	 2-10005081
Green / Beige	 2-10005082

NEW

28    ● OUTDOOR

28    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

O
U

T
D

O
O

R



Camping chair XL

Description	
- camp chair	
- powder-coated
- fabric: 600D polyester PVC
- with bottle holder and cooler bag
- pack sack incl.

Technical data
- 92 x 60 x 45/105 cm
- frame: 22 Ø mm steal frame
- weight capacity approx.120kg

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:
red / black 		  2-10001166
grey / black 		 2-10001167
green/black 		 2-10001334

Camping Chair Camouflage

Description		
- camp chair
- powder-coated		
- fabric: 600D polyester PVC
- colour: camouflage
- with bottle holder	

Technical data
- 85 x 89 x 50cm
- weight capacity approx.100 kg
- pack sack incl.

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001504

    OUTDOOR ●    29

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    29

O
U

T
D

O
O

R



Camping Bed Standard

Description
- camping bed standard
- top frame: aluminium
- legs: steal powder-coated
- fabric: 600D polyester PVC
- transport bag incl.

Technical data
- 190 x 64 x 42 cm
- frame: 25 cm x 25/25 cm x 35 mm
- weight capacity 100 kg

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000068

Camping Bed SUPER XXL

Description
- camping bed XXL
- top frame: aluminium
- legs: steal powder-coated
- fabric: 600D polyester PVC
- transport bag incl.

Technical data
- 210 cm x 78cm x 47 cm
- frame: 25 cm x 25/25 cm x 35 mm
- weight capacity 120 kg

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-35716103

Camping Bed XXL

Description
- camping bed XXL
- top frame: aluminium
- legs: steal powder-coated
- fabric: 600D polyester PVC
- transport bag incl.

Technical data
- 210 x 72 x 45 cm
- frame: 25 cm x 25/25 cm x 35 mm
- weight capacity 120 kg

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-15515258

30    ● OUTDOOR

30    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

O
U

T
D

O
O

R



Workbench With Drawer And Pegboard

Description
- workbench with drawer and pegboard
- material:
  - metal (1,2 mm)
  - panels made of MDF (10 mm)
- dimensions: 120 x 60 x 155 cm
- maximum load:
  - working surface and layer 100 kg
  - upper tray 20 kg
- colour: blue

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002857

Tool hole wall

Description
- 25-pcs accessory set
- Size:
	 - complete: 120 x 60 x 2 cm
	 - Size each part: 40 x 60 x 2 cm
- Material: steel powder coated

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-9000030

NEW

    WORKSHOP ●    31

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    31

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Rolling Tool Cabinet filled 245 pieces

Description
- dimensions: 
  - width 77 cm
  - depth 46 cm
  - height 90 cm
- 4 flat drawers for hand tools
- 2 high drawers for bigger tools
- tools in CR-V quality
- worktop made of Polypropylen with compartments
- ball bearing mounted lockable drawers
- locking system, drawers don‘t open while  
  moving the tool cabinet
- large additional lockable storage compartment
- 2 keys included
- 4 solid rubber tyres, locking brake

Packing Unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002880

2 steerable wheels
with parking brake

32    ● WORKSHOP

32    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



hanSe Rolling Tool Cabinet filled 7 drawers filled 399 pieces 

Description
- dimensions:
  - width 77 cm
  - depth 46 cm
  - height 90 cm
- 6 flat drawers for hand tools
- 1 high drawers for bigger tools
- tools in CR-V quality
- worktop made of Polypropylen with compartments
- ball bearing mounted lockable drawers
- locking system, drawers don‘t open while  
  moving the tool cabinet
- large additional lockable storage compartment
- 2 keys included
- 4 solid rubber tyres, locking brake

Packing Unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003579

2 steerable wheels
with parking brake

    WORKSHOP ●    33

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    33

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Toolbox with ratchet wrench

Description
- up to 1.061pcs inside
- trolley-function
- 10x combination wrench  

with ratchet function
- 4 layer with  

big tool assortment

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000912

Toolbox „Blackline“

Description
- up to 1.050pcs inside
- black with gold corners
- trolley-function
- 4 layer with big tool assortment

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003063

34    ● WORKSHOP

34    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Toolbox combination wrench silver

Description
- up to 1.050pcs inside
- black with gold corners
- trolley-function
- 4 layer with big tool assortment

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001383

Toolbox combination wrench anthracite

Description
- up to 1.050pcs inside
- black with gold corners
- trolley-function
- 4 layer with big tool assortment

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-9000046

NEW

    WORKSHOP ●    35

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    35

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Socket Set 94 Pcs.

Description
- 2 reversible ratchets incl. (1/2“ & 1/4“) 
- with quick change function
- made of CRV
- in handy storage case 

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001846            

Socket Set 108 Pcs.

Description
- 2 reversible ratchets incl. (1/2“ & 1/4“)
- with quick change function
- made of CRV
- in handy storage case 

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003510

Socket Set 82 Pcs.

Description
- 2 reversible ratchets incl. (1/2“ & 1/4“)
- with quick change function
- made of CRV
- in handy storage case 

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003509 NEW

NEW

36    ● WORKSHOP

36    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Socket Set 215 Pcs.

Description
- 3 reversible ratchets 1/2“, 3/8“ und 1/4“ 
- with quick change function
- made of CRV
- blowcase 

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002429

Toolbox 85 Pcs.

Description
- toolbox 85 pcs.
- made CR-V & tool steal
- metal box

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002182

Socket Set 171 Pcs.

Description
- 3 reversible ratchets 1/2“, 3/8“ und 1/4“
- with quick change function
- made of CRV
- in handy storage case 

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003511 NEW

    WORKSHOP ●    37

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    37

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Description
- bits in numerous Sizes
- 2 different ratchets
- 5 pcs. punch kit
- numerous tools and accessories

Details
- 139 pcs. toolbox
- aluminium case

Toolbox 139 Pcs. in Handy Aluminium Case

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002183

Toolbox Blowcase

Description
- up to 1.060pcs inside
- black with gold corners
- trolley-function
- 4 layer with big tool assortment

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000038

38    ● WORKSHOP

38    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



23-pcs ISO PIN tool set

Description
For loosening plugs for: ABS,
Sensors, air conditioning, radios,
Navigation systems, parking assistance  
and much more.

Suitable for the following vehicle brands:
BMW, VW, Audi, Mercedes, Opel, Fiat,
Ford, Citroen, Renault, Mazda, Chrysler,
Toyota, Honda, Mitsubishi, Seat, Skoda,
Porsche, Jaguar

Packing unit
10 pcs per carton

Order unit.:	 2-10005978

24-pcs wheel bearing assembly set

Description
- Press and pulling sleeve set bushings and 

Bearing extension kit
- with 4 tension spindles including nuts
- suitable for installing and removing sockets, 

Bearings and seals

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-10005979

NEW

NEW

    WORKSHOP ●    39

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    39

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



9-pcs Hose clamp pliers set

Description
- 1 piece of hose clamp pliers
- 1 piece swivel jaw band clamp pliers
- 1 piece swivel jaw spring wire clip pliers
- 1 piece of flat band hose clamp pliers
- 1 piece angled 

Flat band hose clamp pliers
- 1 piece of hose remover pliers
- 1 piece of CLIC-R hose clamps
- 1 piece of screwdriver
- 1 piece of hose remover

Packing unit
5 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10005976

28-pcs Cooling system test & filling set

Description
- Including hand pump and test head in a plastic case
- Hand pressure pump with color coded 0-35 psi 

Pressure gauge & push button pressure valve
- temperature display
- 3-part vacuum cleaning & Refill tool
- 3 chrome-plated steel radiator adapters
- 17 radiator adapters
- 1 universal cooler adapter
- 3 radiator cap test adapters

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-10005974

NEW

NEW

40    ● WORKSHOP

40    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Hydraulic bearing puller set

Description
- 1x grease hydraulic spindle with 

up to 10 tons of pulling force
- 1x spindle extensions in variable 

usable length combinations
- 2x draw bolts 26 cm
- 2x draw bolt extensions 26 cm
- 3x trigger hooks 16 cm
- 3x trigger hooks 21 cm
- 3x trigger hooks 27 cm
- 1x 2-arm traverse
- 1x 3-arm traverse
- 1x 2-way fork
- 3x screws 4.5 cm with matching nuts
- 1x separator

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-10005980

6-pcs Ball joint puller set

Description
For easy removal of the most common
Types of pitman arms, tie rods
and ball joints.

Packing unit
2 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10005973 NEW

NEW

    WORKSHOP ●    41

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    41

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



30 pcs Bit set 1/2 extra long HEX

Details
- 9 pieces 55L: HW5-6-7-8-10-12-14-17-19
- 8 pieces 100L: HW5-6-7-8-10-11-12-13
- 7 pieces 140L: HW5-6-7-8-10-12-14
- 6 pieces 200L: HW5-6-7-8-10-12
- Material: CR-V

Packing unit
5 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10005969

32 pcs Bit set 1/2 extra long TORX

Details
- 10 pieces 55L: T20-25-27-30-40-45-50-55-60-70
- 10 pieces 100L: T20-25-27-30-40-45-50-55-60-70
- 6 pieces 140L: T40-45-50-55-60-70
- 6 pieces 200L: T40-45-50-55-60-70
- Material: CR-V

Packing unit
5 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10005970

26 pcs Special bit set 1/2 extra long

Details
- 8 pieces 55L: M5-6-8-9-10-12-14-16
- 7 pieces 100L: M5-6-8-9-10-12-14
- 7 pieces 140L: M5-6-8-9-10-12-14
- 4 pieces 200L: M8-10-12-14
- Material: CR-V

Packing unit
5 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10005968

NEW

NEW

NEW

42    ● WORKSHOP

42    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



8 pcs Auger bit Twist drill set 46 cm

Description
- Set range: Ø 6-20 mm
- Sizes: Ø 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20 mm
- hexagonal shank (HEX)
- in the blowcase
- Length of the drill: 46 cm

Packing unit
4 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002338

8 pcs Auger bit Twist drill set 23 cm

Description
- Sizes: 4-32 mm, 4-20 mm and 4-12 mm
- wooden box

Packing unit
10 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002339

Tool drill HSS 230 pcs

Description
- Material: HSS
- 20 pieces each: 1.0; 1.5; 2.0; 2.5; 3.0 mm
- 11 pieces each: 3.5; 4.0; 4.5; 5.0; 5.5;
6.0; 6.5; 7.0; 7.5; 8.0 mm
- 5 pieces each: 8.5; 9.0; 9.5; 10 mm

Packing unit
5 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10005121

NEW

NEW

NEW

    WORKSHOP ●    43

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    43

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Drill Set 118 Pcs.

Description
- 118 pcs. drill set
- comprising drills, bits and more
- HSS, wood and masonry drill

Technical data
- bits made of CRV (chrom vanadium)

Packing unit
6 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000984

Twist Drill Set 8 Pcs.

Description
- 8 pcs. (HSS)
- twist drill set 14 mm - 25,5 mm
- 8 drills packed in a handy 
   aluminium case

Packing unit	
10 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000986

44    ● WORKSHOP

44    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Step Drill Set 3 Pcs. HSS

Description
- 3 pcs. drill set:
  4 - 32 mm, 4 - 20 mm, 4 - 12 mm

Packing unit
20 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000985

Bit Set 23 Pcs. S2

Description
- 23 pcs. bit set with mini ratchet made of S2 steal
- Phillips tip: PH1, 2xPH2, PH3
- Phillips tip: PZ1, 2xPZ2, PZ3
- slot: 3, 4, 5, 6 mm
- Allen wrench bit: 3, 4, 5 mm
- slots 1/4 (6, 7, 8, 10, 11, 13 mm)
- 1x adapter 1/4“
- 1x mini ratchet

Packing unit
64 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001257

Bit Set 32 Pcs.

Description
- bit Set, robust made of high quality S2 steal
- Phillips tip, slot, torx, safety torx
- quick release chuck

Packing unit
64 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000590

    WORKSHOP ●    45

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    45

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



3T Jack Stands 2 Pcs. (3t load capacity each)

Description
-  jack stands
-  2 pcs.  / 1 pair

Technical data
- load capacity 3 tons
- minimum height: 29,5 cm
- maximum height: 43 cm
- base size: 18 x 17 cm 

Packing unit
1 pair 

Order No.:	 2-10001886

Lifting Jack 2t, 5t, 10t and 20t load capacity

Description
- dimensions (HxW): 
	   2t = 156 x 96 mm
	   5t = 190 x 100 mm
	 10t = 200 x 112 mm
	 20t = 240 x 160 mm
- nominal load: 2, 5, 10 or 20 tons
- minimum height:
	   2t = 156 mm
	   5t = 190 mm
	 10t = 200 mm
	 20t = 240 mm
- lifting height:
	   2t = 80 mm (+50 mm adjust height)
	   5t = 139 mm (+69 mm adjust height)
	 10t = 141 mm (+69 mm adjust height)
	 20t = 155 mm (+75 mm adjust height)
- made of steady steal
- colour: red

Packing unit
  2t: 10 pcs. per carton	   5t: 5 pcs. per carton
10t:   4 pcs. per carton	 20t: 2 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	   2T: 	 2-10002624
		    5T: 	 2-10002625
		  10T: 	 2-10002626
		  20T:	 2-10003108

46    ● WORKSHOP

46    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Car Creeper

Description
- padded headrest
- carrying handle
- 6 reels 360° turnable
- segmented bottom side

Technical data
- Size: approx. 93 x 43 x 10 cm
- 2 tool trays 24 x 6 cm

Packing unit
20 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002875

Horizontal Jack 2t  
135 mm - 335 mm

Description
- horizontal jack 2T 

Technical details
- max. load 2 tons
- min. height 13,5 cm
- max. height 33,5 cm
- Dimension: 
  LxBxH 45 x 20 x 24 cm
- weight: 8,5 kg
 
Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.: 	 2-10003411

    WORKSHOP ●    47

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    47

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Caliper Piston Wind Back Kit 22 Pcs.

Description
- caliper piston wind back kit 
- 22 pcs.
- for common vehicle brands
- left- and right-hand thrust bolts
- material: steel

Packing unit
5 Pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002885

Vice With Anvil 100mm or 150mm

Description
-  vice with anvil
-  jaw width 100 / 150 mm
-  pre-assembled

Technical data
- range: 	  
  100 mm version: 0-110 mm
  150 mm version: 0-165 mm
- weight:
  100 mm version approx. 5 kg
  150 mm version approx. 11 kg

Packing unit
100mm 	 4 pcs. per carton
150mm	 1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001882 	 (100mm)
		  2-10001883	 (150mm)

Torque Wrench Set In Case 1/2“ 5 Pcs.

Description
- reversible ratchet 1/2“ 
- measuring range: 28 - 210 Nm
- sockets:
- 17,19, 21 mm
- extension 

Packing unit
10 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001884

48    ● WORKSHOP

48    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Torque wrench 1/2“  
Use of wheel bolts

Description
- 1/2 “torque wrench set
- 47 cm length with great leverage
- incl. 17, 19 & 21 mm 

high quality ceramic nuts
- in a practical storage case
- Measuring range: 40-210 Nm
- Tool made of chrome vanadium steel

Packing unit
10 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10005079

Workshop - roller board

Description
- Roller board size: 92 x 44 x 12 cm
- Assembly roll seat size: 45 x 44 x 38 cm
- Roller board load capacity: 150 kg
- Assembly roller board seat load capacity: 120 kg
- 6 pcs 2 “universal wheels 360 °

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-10005078

Flexible ratchet ring spanners

Details
Sizes: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19 mm

Packing unit
8 pcs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10005971

NEW

NEW

NEW

    WORKSHOP ●    49

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    49

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Adjustable Soldering Station LS58

Description
- adjustable soldering station
- 2 additional tips incl.		
- 2 soldering tools incl.
- with soldering iron stand & sponge

Technical data
- operation 230 V
- power 58 W
- temperature 150-450 °C			 

Packing unit			
10 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000582

Adjustable Soldering Station LS58 
With Accessories

Description
- adjustable soldering station
- 2 additional tips incl.		
- 2 soldering tools incl.
- with soldering iron stand & sponge
- third hand, desoldering pump & solder

Technical data
- operation 230 V
- power 58 W
- temperature 150-450 °C
			 
Packing unit
10 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001081

Soldering Tips For LS58

Order No.:
C2-1	 2-10000868
C2-2	 2-10000764
C2-3 	 2-10000765
C2-4	 2-10000763

Technical data
- operation 230 V / 50Hz
- power 30 W
Packing unit
50 pcs. per carton

Description
- C2-4 / 3 mm
- C2-2 / 0,5 mm
- C2-3 / 2 mm
- C2-1 / 1,5 mm

50    ● WORKSHOP

50    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Technical data
- operation 230 V
- power 48 W

Description
- adjustable soldering station
- with large LCD display
- temperature 150-450 °C
- with soldering iron stand and sponge

Packing unit
5 pcs. per carton
Order No.:	 2-10000928

Digital Soldering Station DLS48

N1-16
2-10000990

N1-36
2-10000992

N1-46
2-10000993

N1-26
2-10000991

Soldering Tips For DLS48

Description
- N1-16
- N1-26
- N1-36
- N1-46

Technical data
- operation 230 V / 50Hz
- power 30 W

Packing unit
50 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 see figure

Phase checker

Description
- Length: 3 x 140 mm
- with CE certificate
- Rated voltage: 100-250 V

Packing unit
10 pcs per PU / 120 PU per outer carton

Order No.:	 2-10003497

NEW

    WORKSHOP ●    51

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    51

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Soldering Set Combi-12

Description
- 1 needle-nosed pliers
- 1 cutter
- solder in dispenser
- desoldering pump 
- spare tip for pump
- rubber ring
- soldering iron
- soldering iron stand
- spare tip for soldering iron
- Phillips-tip screwdriver
- phase tester
- voltmeter

-  + cable
-  - cable
- connector
- protective caps for wires

Technical data
- operation 230 V / 50 Hz
- power 30 W

Packing unit
20 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001688

Fine Soldering Iron - 230 V 30 W 
With 1,25 m Supply Cable

Description
- fine soldering iron 30 W / 230 V
- cable length approx. 1,25 m

Technical data
- operation 230 V / 30 W
- cable length approx. 1,25 m

Packing unit
20 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001347

52    ● WORKSHOP

52    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Technical data
- operation 230 V
- power 300 W

Description
- continuous adjustable  
  SMD soldering station
- with large LED display
- temperature 100-500°C
- with 3 sleeves: 4, 7 and 11 mm

Packing unit
4 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002263

SMD Soldering Station SMD-LS300 

Technical data
- operation 230 V
- power 60 W

Description
- continuouss adjustable soldering station
- with large LED display
- temperature 50-480 °C
- with soldering iron stand and sponge

Packing unit
4 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002262

Digital Soldering Station DLS60 Black-Edition

    WORKSHOP ●    53

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    53

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Soldering Iron Set ECO LS30

Description
- soldering iron set
- short heating time
- tips interchangeable
- desoldering pump
- with soldering iron stand with sponge
- solder in dispenser

Technical data
- operation 230 V / 50 Hz
- power 30 W

Packing unit
20 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000585

Soldering Station LS8-Compact

Description
- mini soldering station
- temperature: 100-450 °C
- tip interchangeable
- with soldering iron stand

Technical data
- operation 230 V / 50 Hz
- power 10 W

Packing unit
10 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002260

54    ● WORKSHOP

54    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Third Hand With Magnifying Glass 5 x 65 mm 
Soldering Aid

Description	
- foot made of cast iron
- 2 movable clipholders
- perfect aid for fine soldering work

Packing unit:
20 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000583

Description
- soldering aid with illuminated magnifying glass 
  and „third hand“
- inkl. solder holder and duct

Description
- „third hand“
- illuminated magnifying glass
- soldering iron holder included
- light battery-powered

Details
- wipe sponge 30 x 50mm
- cleaning sponge
- 10g soldering resin
- light battery-powered

Details
- Ø loupe 2 magnification levels
  big: 60 mm (3x magnification)
  small: 15 mm (12x magnification)

Third Hand With Magnifying Glass + LED Light Soldering Aid

Third Hand With Magnifying Glass + LED Light

Packing unit
4 pcs. per carton

Packing unit
20 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002176

Order No.:	 2-10003099

    WORKSHOP ●    55

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    55

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Solder 12 g In Dispenser

Packing unit
welded in 10 pcs. packs / 60 packs per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000577

Description
- Ø 1mm
- 12 g		

Desoldering Pump

Description
- Ø 1mm

Packing unit
100 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000584  

Heat-Shrink Tubing Assortment - 100 Pcs.

Description
- 10 cm length each
- 30x 1,5 mm Ø, 30x 2,5 mm Ø, 20x 4 mm Ø,  
10x 6 mm Ø, 6x 10 mm Ø, 4x 13 mm Ø 
- halogen-free
- packed in assortment bag

Packing unit
in bag / 100 bags per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001780 colored
		  2-10001781 black

Heat-Shrink Tubing Assortment - 100 Pcs.

Description
- each 10 cm long
- 30x 1,5 mm Ø, 30x 2,5 mm Ø, 20x 4 mm Ø,  
10x 6 mm Ø, 6x 10 mm Ø, 4x 13 mm Ø 
- halogen-free
- sorted in storage box

Packing unit
88 storage boxes per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001778  colored
		  2-10001779  black	

56    ● WORKSHOP

56    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Work Gloves Nylon PU

Description
- Nylon PU in grey & black available
- high quality, exact fit
- sizes S, M, L, XL, XXL 
- PU-coating of palm & fingertips
- back of the hand uncoated
- high wearing comfort and sense of touch 
- EN388 compliant manufactured
- 4131 labelling (abrasion-, 
  cut-, tear- und puncture protection)
- dirt insensitive thanks to PU-coating
- seamless knitted & elastic cuff

Packing unit
360 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 on request

Safety Goggles With Telescopic Temples

Description
- safety goggles
- EN166 compliant
- with telescopic temples
- high wearing comfort

Packing unit
100 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002366

Brushes Set 10 Pcs.

Description
- brushes set 10 pcs.
- different Sizes: 
  2x 0.5“, 1“, 1.5“, 2“ & 2.5“
- packed in polybag with headcard

Packing unit
48 pcs. in packing unit

Order No.:	 2-10002367

    WORKSHOP ●    57

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    57

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Boltless Shelf Up To 1325 kg

Description
- boltless shelf galvanised

Technical data
- 180 x 90 x 45 cm
- weight capacity up to 1325 kg
- 265 kg per layer
- plug system, no screws needed!

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000149

Boltless Rack Up To 875 kg

Description
- boltless shelf galvanised

Technical data
- 180 x 90 x 40 cm
- weight capacity up to 875 kg 
- 175 kg per layer

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001011

plug system, ne screws needed!

58    ● WORKSHOP

58    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Boltless Shelf Workbench Up To 520 kg

	 Description
	 - boltless shelf workbench galvanised
	 - removable boards included

	 Technical data
	 - 200 x 100 cm / - 180 x 100 cm
	 - 3x 60 cm layers - weight capacity 175 kg each
	 - 2x 30 cm layers - weight capacity 100 kg each

	 Packing unit
 	 1 piece per carton

	 Order No.:	 2-10001740	 180 cm x 100 cm
			   2-10001739	 200 cm x 100 cm

Double Boltless Shelf Up To 520 kg

Description
- boltless shelf galvanised
- can be assembled separately
- connection screws included

Technical data
- 160 x 160 x 40 cm
- weight capacity up to 520 kg
- 65 kg per layer

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001583

Boltless Corner Shelf up to 875 kg

Description
- boltless shelf galvanised

Technical data
- height 180 cm
- depth (corner to front) 90 cm
- width 125 cm
- weight capacity up to 875 kg
- 175 kg per layer

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002314

    WORKSHOP ●    59

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    59

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Boltless Shelf Up To 1325 kg
With Drawer

Description
- boltless shelf galvanised

Technical data
- 180 x 90 x 40 cm
- weight capacity up to 1325 kg
- 265 kg per layer
- plug system, no screws needed!

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003248

Boltless Shelf Up To 375 kg

Description
- boltless shelf galvanised

Technical data
- 150 x 70 x 30 cm
- weight capacity up to 375 kg
- 75 kg per layer
- plug system, no screws needed!

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003249

Boltless Shelf Up To 320 kg

Description
- boltless shelf galvanised

Technical data
- 160 x 80 x 40 cm
- weight capacity up to 320 kg
- 80 kg per layer
- plug system, no screws needed!

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003235

60    ● WORKSHOP

60    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Crate Rack for 3 or 6 Crates

Wood Holder Galvanised

Technical data
- dimensions:
  LxWxH: 34 x 10 x 15 cm                                                                                                                                        
- for square timber: 
  70 x 70 mm vertical /
  40 x 60 mm (horizontal)

Order No.:	 2-10003251

Description
- wood holder galvanised

Packing unit
2 piece per carton

Technical data
- single rack:
  - 50 x 116 x 33 cm
  - weight approx. 4 kg
  - for up to 3 crate
- double rack:
  - 96 x 116 x 33 cm
  - weight approx. 7 kg
  - for up to 6 crates

Packing unit
1 piece per carton
Order No.:	 see figure

- Ø tubes: 19 mm
- Ø cross braces: 16 mm

Sawhorse Metal

Technical data
- size assembled:
   81 x 80,5 x 79 cm
- folded up size:
   98,5 x 83 x 15,5 cm
- weight capacity: 150 kg max.

Order No.:	 2-10003299

Description
- boltless shelf galvanised
- foldable

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

2-10002377

2-10002376

    WORKSHOP ●    61

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    61

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Ratchet Tie Down 5 m x 25 mm

Description

- ratchet tie down
- with quick release

Packing unit
20 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001885            
		

Safety Ratchet Tie Down 4pcs. Set
5 m x 25 mm

Description
- tie down in 2 pcs. with ratchet and hook
- measurements: length 5 m, width 25 mm
- LC (Lashing Capacity) = 350 daN (approx. 350kg)
- lengthening on tension: < 7%
- SHF (Standard Hand Force): 50 daN
- STF (Standard Tension Force): min. 35 daN / max. 175 daN
- material: PES

Packing unit
8 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003213

10 Pcs. Power Outlet Child Protection   

Description
- power outlet child protection
- with adhesive Tape for fixation
- colour: white

Packing unit
10 pcs. in bag 
500 bags per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002605           

62    ● WORKSHOP

62    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Zip Ties Set 200 - Pcs.

Description
- multipurpose zip ties, quick, easy and handy
- 50 pieces - 100 mm x 2,5 mm
- 50 pieces - 150 mm x 3,6 mm
- 50 pieces - 250 mm x 4,8 mm
- 50 pieces - 300 mm x 4,8 mm

Details:
- zip ties 200 pieces
- 4 different sizes

Packing unit	
100 sets per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001847

Cordless Screwdriver 21 V Lithium with 2 Batteries

Order No.:	 2-10001845

Technical data
- voltage: 21 Volt
- battery type: Lithium-Ionen; 1500 mAh
- charging time: approx. 1 hour
- speed stages: 2
- speed range: 0-1350 r/min.
- torque: 25 N/m max.
- torque steps: (1-18) x; 1x drill setting
- quick-action drill chuck
- clamping range: 2-13 mm
- maximum diameter: 13 mm

Description
- cordless screwdriver
- battery mode
- 2 batteries

Packing unit
10 pcs. per carton

    WORKSHOP ●    63

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    63

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Order No.:	 2-10001631

Snap-Off Blades 10 Pcs. Pack 18 mm / 0,4 mm For Cutter Knife

Description
- 10 pcs. pack
Packing unit
10 packs with 10 blades each

Pro Cutter Knife Aluminum Die Cast 18 mm

Description
- cutter knife with 18 mm snap-off blade
- weight approx. 80 g 
- total length: 15 cm / - width approx.: 3 cm 
 
Packing unit
12 pcs. in packing unit / 12 packing units in carton

Order No.:	 2-10001630

Pro Cutter Knife Aluminum Die Cast 9 mm

Description
- cutter knife with 9 mm snap-off blade
- weight approx. 36 g 
- total length: 13 cm / - width approx.: 2 cm 
 
Packing unit
96 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10002370

64    ● WORKSHOP

64    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Cutter Knife With 9 mm Snap-Off Blade

Description
- cutter knife with 9 mm snap-off blade
- total length: 13,5 cm / - width approx.: 1,8 cm 
 
Packing unit
72 pcs. in packing unit			 
16 packing units in carton

Order No.:	 2-10001783

Cutter Knife With 18 mm Snap-Off Blade

Description
- cutter knife with 18 mm snap-off blade

Packing unit
36 pcs. in packing unit
16 packing units in carton

Order No.:	 2-10001070

Cutter Knife P9 With 9 mm Snap-Off Blade

Description
- cutter knife with 9 mm snap-off blade
- total length: 13 cm / - width approx.: 3,5 cm 
- with safety box opener
 
Packing unit
48 pcs. in packing unit			 
12 packing units in carton

Order No.:	 2-10002922

    WORKSHOP ●    65

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    65

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Sand Belt 75 mm x 533 mm

Description
- dimensions:
  75 mm x 533 mm
- granularities:
  1x each: 40, 60, 80, 120, 180
- 5 pieces 

Packing unit
100 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001682

Sand Belt 75 mm x 457 mm

Description
- dimensions:
  75 mm x 457 mm
- granularities:
  1x each: 40, 60, 80, 120, 180
- 5 pieces 

Packing unit
100 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001676

Sand Paper Roll 115 mm x 10 m/50 m

Description
- dimensions:
  115 mm x 10 m/50 m
- granularities:
  1x each: 40, 60, 80, 120, 240 

Packing unit
10m: 48 pcs. per carton
50m:   4 pcs. per carton

Order No.:
on request (different granularities)

66    ● WORKSHOP

66    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Round Velcro Disc Ø 125 mm

Description
- dimensions:
  Ø125 mm
- granularities:
  10x each: 40, 60, 80, 120, 180, 240
- 60 pieces 

Packing unit
30 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001662 

Triangle Velcro Disc 93 x 93 x 93 mm

Description
- dimensions:
  93 x 93 x 93 mm
- granularities:
  10x each: 40, 60, 80, 120, 180, 240
- 60 pieces 

Packing unit
30 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10001669

Delta sanding discs Velcro  
140 x 98 mm 2in1 60 pieces mix

Description
- Delta sanding discs Velcro
- Size: 140 x 98 mm
- 2 in 1
- 60 pieces

Packing unit
30 set per carton

Order No.:	 2-9000018

    WORKSHOP ●    67

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    67

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P



Whiteboard

Technical data
- whiteboard magnetic board aluminium framed
- MDF backside
- scratchproof easy to clean surface
- boardmarker (black) included
- magnets included (colours vary)
- storage board included

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.: 
Whiteboard 40x30cm 	 2-10003532
Whiteboard 60x45cm  	 2-10003533
Whiteboard 80x60cm 	 2-10003534
Whiteboard 90x60cm 	 2-10003535
Whiteboard 110x80cm 	 2-10003536

2-10003536

2-10003535 2-10003534

2-10003532

2-10003533

68    ● OFFICE SUPPLIES

68    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

O
FF

IC
E

 S
U

P
P

LI
E

S



Chalk board, black

Description
- magnetic writing surface
- including magnets
- light aluminum frame with plastic corners

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:
Chalk board	  40 x 30 cm (incl. 4 Magnets)	 2-10005068
Chalk board	  60 x 45 cm (incl. 6 Magnets)	 2-10005069
Chalk board	  80 x 60 cm (incl. 8 Magnets)	 2-10005070
Chalk board	  90 x 60 cm (incl. 8 Magnets)	 2-10005071
Chalk board	110 x 80 cm (incl. 8 Magnets)	 2-10005072

2-10005072

2-10005071 2-10005070

2-10005068

2-10005069

NEW

    OFFICE SUPPLIES ●    69

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    69

O
FF

IC
E

 S
U

P
P

LI
E

S



Magnetic glass board

Description
- 4mm tempered glass
- Galvanized metal back
- Sizes: 45 x 45 cm or 60 x 20 cm
- Colors: black or white
- 1 marker
- 1 pen holder with integrated sponge
- 3 strong cube magnets
- 4 screws with matching dowels 

for assembly

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:
45 x 45 cm, black	 2-10005170
45 x 45 cm, white	 2-10005171
60 x 20 cm, black	 2-10005172
60 x 20 cm, white	 2-10005173

45 x 45 cm

60 x 20 cm

5 pieces of magnetic cubes 1x1 cm

Description
Ideally suited for our magnetic boards.

Packing unit
500 pack per carton

Order No.:	 2-10005174

Chalk pencils, pack of 8

Description
- 8 pieces in a box
- Pen tip: 5 mm
- Colors: red, money, blue, green,
White, pink, orange, purple

Packing unit
75 pack per carton

Order No.:	 2-10005175

NEW

NEW

NEW

70    ● OFFICE SUPPLIES

70    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

O
FF

IC
E

 S
U

P
P

LI
E

S



Flipchart with rollers

Technical data
- MDF backside
- dimensions: 
  65 cm x 100 cm
- adjustable height: 
  120 cm up to 185 cm
- scratchproof easy to clean surface
- 3 Magnets
- incl. marker

Packing unit 
1 pc per carton

Order No.:
2-10003538 	spider legs
2-10003539 	round foot

Flipchart Eco

Technical data
- MDF backside
- dimensions: 65 cm x 100 cm
- adjustable height: 120 cm up to 185 cm
- scratchproof easy to clean surface

Packing unit 
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003537

    OFFICE SUPPLIES ●    71

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    71

O
FF

IC
E

 S
U

P
P

LI
E

S



Whiteboard Sponge

Description
- whiteboard sponge
- plastic housing with magnetic holder
- available in 4 colours

Material
- plastic

Packing unit
single packed

Order No.:	 2-10000805	 green		 2-10000804	 red
		  2-10000803	 black 		 2-10002267	 blue

Whiteboard Marker

Description
- whiteboard marker
- 10 pcs. each pack
- various colours
- soluble in water

Packing unit
10 each pack
12 packs per carton

Order No.:	 see figure
2-10001034 2-10001035

Corkboard

Description
- corkboard
- pinboard needles included

Technical data
- corkboard aluminium framed
- MDF backside
- easy mounting due to mounting hooks
- pinboard needles included

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 40 x 30 cm	 2-10001023
		  60 x 45 cm	 2-10001024
		  60 x 80 cm	 2-10001025
		  90 x 60 cm	 2-10001026

Pinboard Needles  
10 Pieces

Packing unit:	
loose

Order No.:
2-10001029

72    ● OFFICE SUPPLIES

72    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

O
FF

IC
E

 S
U

P
P

LI
E

S



Magnets Plastic 10 Pcs. Pack

Description
- magnets 30 mm Ø
- 10 pcs. pack
- blue, pink or purple

Material
- plastic

Packing unit
single packed

Order No.:	 2-10001880 pink
		  2-10001879 purple  
		  2-10001881 blue

Magnets Plastic 12 Pcs. Pack

Description
- magnets 30 mm Ø
- 12 pcs. pack
- different colours

Material
- plastic

Packing unit
single packed

Order No.:	 2-10000936 mix       2-10000934 pink
		  2-10000935 yellow  2-10000933 blue

Flattop Magnets

Description
- magnets 40 mm Ø
- yellow, green, white or black

Material
- plastic

Packing unit
single packed

Order No.:	 2-10001640 green   
		  2-10001639 black
		  2-10001638 white 
		  2-10001641 yellow

    OFFICE SUPPLIES ●    73

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    73

O
FF

IC
E

 S
U

P
P

LI
E

S



Flat Showcase - Different Sizes

Description
- showcase
- different sizes 
- for 1, 2, 3, 4, 6 or 9 DIN A4 sheets
- inner surface: whiteboard magnetic,
  inscribable with whiteboard markers
- lockable door, 2 keys included

Technical data
- aluminium frame
- usable interior depth: 10 mm (extra flat)
- pane made of acrylic glass

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	
1x DIN A4	 2-10002380
2x DIN A4	 2-10002381 
3x DIN A4	 2-10002382
4x DIN A4	 2-10001028
6x DIN A4	 2-10001523
9x DIN A4	 2-10002383

74    ● OFFICE SUPPLIES

74    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

O
FF

IC
E

 S
U

P
P

LI
E

S



Key Cabinet - Different Sizes

Description
- colour: beige or black
- with 20 oder 30 hooks, 
- 20 or 30 key rings incl.
- lockable (cylinder lock)
- package content:
  - screws
  - dowels
  - key rings
  - numbered stickers
  - 2 keys

Technical data
- dimensions: 20 x 16 x 7,5 cm
- material: sheet steal
- mounting: wall mounting

Order No.:
20 hooks beige	 2-10002981
20 hooks black	 2-10002982
30 hooks beige	 2-10002983
30 hooks black	 2-10002984

Packing unit
10 Pcs. per carton

    OFFICE SUPPLIES ●    75

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    75

O
FF

IC
E

 S
U

P
P

LI
E

S



Ball Bath - 100 Balls Pink / Blue

Description								        Technical data
- handy und lightweight						      - size: approx. 88 cm x 106 cm	
- with 100 balls							       - fabric: polyester	
- tent bag included							     
- with mesh					   
									         Packing unit
									         single packed

Plastic Balls (100 Pcs.)

Description
- plastic ball (PE)
- colored
- in net

Technical data
- Ø 5,5 cm

Packing unit
100 balls per net

Order No.:  2-10001651

Order No.:  2-10001653

Order No.:  2-10001652

76    ● HOUSE & HOME

76    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

H
O

U
S

E
 &

 H
O

M
E



Dog Bed
Description

- dog bed for medium sized and big dogs
- colours: sandy and green
- suitable for in- and outdoor use
- flee- und mite resistant

Details

- medium sized dogs - 90 x 65 x 20 cm 
- big dogs - 110 x 80 x 20 cm
- material: 100% polyester / jaquard
- maintenance: 40 °C washable
- easy-care, easy-iron und stable in shape

Order No.:		

2-7721864	 for medium sized dogs, sandy
2-7721862	 for medium sized dogs, green
2-8792801	 for big dogs, sandy
2-8792791	 for big dogs, green

Spare covers:		

2-10000211	 for medium sized dogs, sandy
2-10000210	 for medium sized dogs, green
2-29132793	 for big dogs, sandy
2-29132789	 for big dogs, green

    HOUSE & HOME ●    77

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    77

H
O

U
S

E
 &

 H
O

M
E



Description
- fir wood
- untreated
- 3 levels
- with seesaws, little houses
  and bowl
- with drawer
  for easier cleaning
- perspex windows

Description
- fir wood
- untreated
- 3 levels
- with seesaws, little houses
  and bowl
- with drawer
  for easier cleaning
- perspex windows

Details
- dimensions: 95 x 50 x 51 cm

Details
- dimensions: 80 x 40 x 43 cm

Hamster Cage

Hamster Cage Hexagonal

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003168

Order No.:	 2-10003311

78    ● HOUSE & HOME

78    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

H
O

U
S

E
 &

 H
O

M
E



Description
- material: wood
- water proof
- galvanized drawer sheets
- width/height/depth 91 x 90 x 45 cm

Rabbit Hutch

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 2-10003204 

Firewood shelf B140

Description
- Dimensions (WxHxD): 140 x 143 x 50 cm
- Weight: approx. 18 kg
- suitable for square timber billets
- Storage volume: approx. 1 m³

Packing unit
1 pc per carton

Order No.:	 2-10005708

NEW

    HOUSE & HOME ●    79

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    79

H
O

U
S

E
 &

 H
O

M
E



Klemmfix Blackout Blind

Description
- Klemmfix blackout blind for standard
  windows and doors
- easy installation without drilling
- thermo coating
- opaque and 100% blacking out

Technical data
- width:	 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 
	 80, 85, 90, 95, 100, 105, 
	 110, 130, 140, 160 cm
- height: 	150 cm for windows,  
	 210 cm for doors
- material: aluminium, fabric: 100% polyester
- colours: black, dark blue, white, cream
  and blue with stars

Packing unit
10 pcs. per carton

Order No.:
on request (colour- and size sample)

80    ● HOUSE & HOME

80    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

H
O

U
S

E
 &

 H
O

M
E



Christmas Balls 120 Pcs. Set

Description
- christmas balls 120 pcs. Set 
- material: plastic
- diameter: 3 / 4 / 5,5 / 6 cm
- set: 120 pcs.
- colour-Set: 5 colour combinations selectable
- for in- and outdoor use
- with cord on eyelet for hanging

Christmas Balls 130 Pcs. Set

Description
- christmas balls 130 pcs. Set
- tip, chain and 8 cones incl. 
- material: plastic
- diameter: 3 / 4 / 5,5 / 6 cm
- set: 130 pcs.
- colour-Set: 5 colour combinations selectable
- for in- and outdoor use
- with cord on eyelet for hanging

Packing unit
1 Set per carton

Order No.:
On request

Packing unit
1 Set per carton

Order No.:
On request

    SEASONAL ITEMS ●    81

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    81

S
E

A
S

O
N

A
L 

IT
E

M
S



Description
- snowman or santa claus
- material: polyester
- with LED-illumination
- for in- and outdoor use
- 12 V fan
- IP code IP44

Packing unit
180cm:	 6 pcs. per carton
240cm:	 4 pcs. per carton
 	
Order No.:	 Snowman 
		  180 cm	 2-10003291
		  240 cm	 2-10003292
		  Santa Claus
		  180 cm	 2-10003289
		  240 cm	 2-10003290

Description
- santa claus in chimney
- material: polyester
- with LED-illumination
- for in- and outdoor use
- 12 V fan
- IP code IP44

Packing unit
6 pcs. per carton
 	
Order No.:	 2-10003603

Huge Christmas Figure Inflatable 180 cm or 240 cm

Santa Claus in Chimney
Inflatable 180 cm

Description
- material: plastic
- dimensions: 40 x 23 x 12 cm
- with foot and ground spike

Packing unit
30 pcs. per carton
 	
Order No.:	 2-10003288

Laser Lamp with Motif Projection

82    ● SEASONAL ITEMS

82    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

S
E

A
S

O
N

A
L 

IT
E

M
S



Wireless LED-Candles 10 Pcs. Set Red

Wireless LED-Candles 10 Pcs. Set compact

Description
- 10 candles in set
- 1 IR-remote with 2 keys
- light colour: warm white
- candle red

Technical data
- 10 candles (ØxH: 1.5 x 9 cm each)
- 1 IR-remote 
- combustion period approx. 120 h

Packing unit
10 sets per carton Order No.:	 2-10003287

Description
- 10 candles in set
- 1 IR-remote with 2 keys
- light colour: warm white
- candle white

Technical data
- 10 candles (ØxH je 1.5 x 9 cm)
- 1 IR-remote 
- combustion period approx. 120 h

Packing unit
10 sets per carton Order No.:	 2-10003286

Artificial Christmas Trees Up To 4 Sizes

Description
- height 120 cm with 260 tips
- height 150 cm with 500 tips
- height 180 cm with 860 tips
- height 210 cm with 1150 tips

Packing unit
1 piece per carton

Order No.:	 120cm	 2-10002355
		  150cm	 2-10002356
		  180cm	 2-10002357
		  210cm	 2-10002358

    SEASONAL ITEMS ●    83

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    83

S
E

A
S

O
N

A
L 

IT
E

M
S



LED Light Chains Length 10 m & 20 m

Description
- 100 LED´s  10 m length + 5 m supply cord
- 200 LED´s  20 m length + 5 m supply cord

Technical data
- 100 or 200 LED´s
- 10 m or 20 m plus 5 m supply cord each
- IP44 / 230 V ~ 50 Hz / 24 V - 125 mA 3 Va

Packing unit	: 1 piece in colour box
- 10 m = 60 boxes.	 20 m = 40 boxes. 

Order No.:	 10m	 2-10001335
		  20m 	 2-10001336

Couple Gloves Colour: Sandy

Description
- 100% polyester fleece
- one-size-fits-all

Packing unit
100 pcs. per carton

Order No.:	 2-10000014

Santa Hat With 5 LED Stars

Description
- 5 LED stars
- one-size-fits-all
- button cell included

Packing unit
12 pcs. in polybag
20 bags per carton

Order No.: 	 2-10001441

84    ● SEASONAL ITEMS

84    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de

S
E

A
S

O
N

A
L 

IT
E

M
S



You choose from our large variety of  
products and offer these to your customers!
Increase your sales without much 
work and risk!

As soon as someone buys in your shop, 
we pack and send it to your customer. 
Fast and professional processing, 
in stock keeping and shipping is as certain 
as no higher costs for our dropshipping-clients. 
There are several possibilities to proceed dropshipping –  
sending to your warehouse – directly to your customer – with or without packing list for our 
or your system  –  and a lot more - the shipping costs remain the same!

Easy and fast transaction via our online shop for merchants! You have access to our  
products – with quantity in stock plus price scales for larger orders. 

DROPSHIPPING WANTED?

That’s how easy it works:

There is an article your customers buy the most?
Use our price scales and order larger amount to even
better condition!
Start now! Increase your assortment with our help and enlarge 
your sales!
Use our team and our experience and grow with us!

Your advantages:

✓	 A reliable supplier with long-term experience
✓	 A large variety of goods 
✓	 Daily access to our stock
✓	 Reasonable and fair shipping-costs
✓	 No minimum of order value

Your customer 
buys at your 
shop and pays 
by advance
payment to you.

Then you 
place the 
order in our 
shop.

We deliver the 
goods directly 
to your 
customer – 
without any 
extra costs!

    GENERAL ●    85

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    85



HOW TO FIND US:

FSH Logistics e.K.
Inh.Fabian Sebastian Heimbuch

Industriestraße 42
53562 Sankt Katharinen
Tel.: 02645 - 977 14 27

WE ARE ON-SITE FOR YOU:

Internationale Handelsmesse
von Rest- und Sonderposten

86    ● GENERAL

86    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de



OUR EXHIBITION STAND:

Please visit us 
at our exhibition 

stand.

You are  
cordially  
welcome!

    GENERAL ●    87

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    87



CONTENT

4 Seasons Bedding................................................................................................................9
Artificial Christmas Trees......................................................................................................83
Auger bit Twist drill...............................................................................................................43
Balcony Privacy Screen.......................................................................................................23
Ball Bath...............................................................................................................................76
Ball joint puller set................................................................................................................41
Beach chair cover.................................................................................................................13
Beach chair cover.................................................................................................................15
Bedding Set „Crown gold“......................................................................................................4
Bit sets..................................................................................................................................42
Bit Sets.................................................................................................................................45
Boltless Shelves..............................................................................................................58-60
Brushes Set..........................................................................................................................57
Caliper Piston Wind Back Kit................................................................................................48
Camping Beds......................................................................................................................30
Camping Chairs...............................................................................................................28-29
Camping stool......................................................................................................................28
Car Creeper..........................................................................................................................47
Chalk board, magnetic.........................................................................................................69
Chalk pencils........................................................................................................................70
Children Picknick Table........................................................................................................24
Christmas Balls Sets............................................................................................................81
Christmas Figures inflatable.................................................................................................82
Cooling system test & filling set............................................................................................40
Cordless Screwdriver...........................................................................................................63
Corkboards...........................................................................................................................72
Couple Gloves......................................................................................................................84
Crate Rack...........................................................................................................................61
Cushion bag.........................................................................................................................12
Cutter Knives........................................................................................................................65
Desoldering Pump................................................................................................................56
Dog Bed...............................................................................................................................77
Down Bedding Set + Pillow....................................................................................................7
Drill Set.................................................................................................................................44
Duvet Half Down....................................................................................................................9
Duvet Three-Quarter Down....................................................................................................7

88    ● GENERAL

88    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de



Firewood shelf......................................................................................................................79
Flat Showcases....................................................................................................................74
Flexible ratchet ring spanners..............................................................................................49
Flipcharts..............................................................................................................................71
Folding Gazebo....................................................................................................................18
Folding table, wood..............................................................................................................11
Garden chair cover...............................................................................................................13
Garden furniture cover.........................................................................................................12
Gas Barbeque Grill...............................................................................................................10
Gazebo.................................................................................................................................20
Hammock Frame variable....................................................................................................18
Hamster Cages....................................................................................................................78
Hand Towel.............................................................................................................................3
Handcart...............................................................................................................................25
Handcarts........................................................................................................................25-26
Heat-Shrink Tubing Assortments..........................................................................................56
Horizontal Jack.....................................................................................................................47
Hose clamp pliers set...........................................................................................................40
Hydraulic bearing puller set..................................................................................................41
ISO PIN tool set....................................................................................................................39
Jack Stands..........................................................................................................................46
Jersey Fitted Sheet................................................................................................................6
Key Cabinets........................................................................................................................75
Kids Bed Linen Set „Fairy“ Soft Flannel.................................................................................5
Kids Bed Linen Set Cotton.....................................................................................................5
Kids Bedding Microfibre Set...................................................................................................8
Kids Fitted Sheet....................................................................................................................5
Klemmfix Blackout Blind.......................................................................................................80
Laser Lamp with Motif Projection.........................................................................................82
LED Light Chains.................................................................................................................84
Lifting Jack...........................................................................................................................46
Magnetic cubes....................................................................................................................70
Magnetic glass board...........................................................................................................70
Magnets................................................................................................................................73
Microfibre beding set..............................................................................................................8
Party Tents.......................................................................................................................19-21

    GENERAL ●    89

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    89



Phase checker......................................................................................................................51
Pinboard Needles.................................................................................................................72
Planting table........................................................................................................................24
Plastic Balls..........................................................................................................................76
Power Outlet Child Protection..............................................................................................62
Privacy Screen for fence......................................................................................................22
Pro Cutter Knives.................................................................................................................64
PVC Privacy Screen Strips...................................................................................................22
Rabbit Hutch.........................................................................................................................79
Ratchet Tie Down.................................................................................................................62
Relax Garden Chair High-Back Aluminium..........................................................................16
Relax Garden Chair High-Back Aluminium with Footrest.....................................................16
Relaxchair............................................................................................................................17
Rolling Tool Cabinets.......................................................................................................32-33
Safety Goggles With Telescopic Temples.............................................................................57
Sand Belt..............................................................................................................................66
Sand Paper..........................................................................................................................66
Sanding discs Velcro............................................................................................................67
Santa Hat.............................................................................................................................84
Sauna Towel with Embroidery................................................................................................4
Sawhorse Metal....................................................................................................................61
Shade Sails..........................................................................................................................23
Shower Towel.........................................................................................................................3
Snap-Off Blades for Cutter Knives.......................................................................................64
Socket Sets.....................................................................................................................36-37
Solder...................................................................................................................................56
Soldering Irons..............................................................................................................52 / 54
Soldering Set........................................................................................................................52
Soldering Stations.............................................................................................. 50-51 / 53-54
Soldering Tips..................................................................................................................50-51
Sunbed with Sun Roof (Aluminium).....................................................................................17
Step Drill Set........................................................................................................................45
Sun lounger cover................................................................................................................12
Tarpaulin...............................................................................................................................11
Third Hand With Magnifying Glass.......................................................................................55
Tool drill................................................................................................................................43

90    ● GENERAL

90    ● Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de



Tool hole wall........................................................................................................................31
Toolbox.................................................................................................................................37
Toolbox Blowcase.................................................................................................................38
Toolboxes........................................................................................................................34-35
Torque Wrench Sets........................................................................................................48-49
Twist Drill Set........................................................................................................................44
Umbrella cover, Banana Shape.......................................................................................14-15
Umbrella cover, straight........................................................................................................15
Vice With Anvil......................................................................................................................48
Wheel bearing assembly set................................................................................................39
Wheels (Wheelbarrow, Handcart)...................................................................................26-27
Whiteboard Marker...............................................................................................................72
Whiteboard Sponge..............................................................................................................72
Whiteboards.........................................................................................................................68
Wireless LED-Candles.........................................................................................................83
Wood Holder Galvanised......................................................................................................61
Wooden Greenhouse & Vegetable Box................................................................................24
Work Gloves Nylon PU.........................................................................................................57
Workbench With Drawer And Pegboard...............................................................................31
Workshop - roller board........................................................................................................49
Zip Ties Set..........................................................................................................................63

    GENERAL ●    91

    Visit us at www.fsh-logistics.de ●    91



V.09.2021
2021/2022

Goods Catalog

FSH Logistics e.K.
Owner: Fabian Sebastian Heimbuch	
Industriestr. 42
53562 St. Katharinen
Germany

Bank:	 Raiffeisenbank Neustadt eG
IBAN:	 DE89 5706 9238 0000 2277 40
BIC: 	 GENODED1ASN
BLZ: 	 57069238
Account:	227740
VAT Number in accordance with §27a UStG:
DE 268 346 648
WEEE-Reg.-No. DE 21698514

Registration Court: Montabaur District Court
Register No: HRA 22106
GLN 42 517124 0000 8


